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Actress - Singer - Voice Over Actress

hickljanine@gmail.com
+43 (0) 699 110 107 04
www.janine-hickl.com
Spotlight: 3330-1279-3065

Agent
Nationality
Location
Age
Playing Age
Height
Weight
Hair

Eyes
Languages
Accents
Singing
Dancing

TRAINING
ongoing
2024

2024

2022
2015-2018

STAGE
ongoing

ongoing
2022
2020

2019
2019

2017
2017
2016
2015

Screen Actors (TV & Film)
Austria

Vienna | London

29

25-35

54

115

brown

green

German (mother tongue), English (fluent), Spanish (basic), French (basic)

Austrian/Viennese accent

Close Harmony, Swing, Jazz, Chanson, Musical
Lindy Hop, Balboa, Charleston, Tap, Jazz, Ballet, Salsa

Vocal Coaching, Estill Voice Training
Screen-Acting Training
Stage-Acting Training

Masterclass in Screen-Acting
Musical Theatre (Diploma)

Nothing in Between Hedy Lamarr

Divas Colette

Old New Borrowed Blue Leading Role
Ain't we got fun? Mary-Ann
Shattered Leading Role
A Sentimental Journey Mary-Ann
Girls in Uniform Manuela
Democracy in America Dancer

A Flea in her Ear Supporting
The Gypsy King Ensemble

Oliver Wejwar

Mixing Networks London

Director’s Cut London

Actors Studio UK Pinewood Studios
Jam Music Lab, Vienna

Cairo Opera House

Jesuit Cultural Center Alexandria
Austrian Cultural Forum New York
Austrian Cultural Forum London
Tour Production

Theater am Spittelberg
Tour Production
Tour Production
Tour Production

Ateliertheater Vienna
Volkstheater Vienna
Summertheatre Gaaden
Festival Langenlois


mailto:hickljanine@gmail.com
http://www.janine-hickl.com

FILM & TELEVISION

2025 Die Frauen von Friedegg Maid FQM Media

2024 Soko Donau Junge Frau Satel Film

2021 Habsburgs Herrscherinnen Charlote from Belgium Neulandfilm

2021 Hysterical Sisters Endo Chiara Schreder

2020 Walking on Sunshine Tessa DOR Movies

2019 Luna Luna Valentina Schwendinger
AWARDS

Short film Hysterical Sisters
- Honorable Mention, International Public Health Film Competition UK 2022
- Special Mention Award, Austrian Film Festival & Vienna International Film Festival 2022

Short film Luna

- Best Actress in a Leading Role, Across the Globe Film Festival New York 2021
- Winner, Across the Globe Film Festival New York 2021

- Winner, London Independent Film Festival 2021

STAGE

ongoing Nothing in Between Hedy Lamarr Cairo Opera House
Jesuit Cultural Center Alexandria
Austrian Cultural Forum New York
Austrian Cultural Forum London

ongoing Divas Colette Tour Production

2022 Old New Borrowed Blue Leading Role  Theater am Spittelberg

2020 Ain’t we got fun? Mary-Ann Tour Production

2019 Shattered Leading Role  Tour Production

2019 A Sentimental Journey Mary-Ann Tour Production

2017 Girls in Uniform Manuela Ateliertheater Vienna

2017 Democracy in America Dancer Volkstheater Vienna

2016 A Flea in her Ear Supporting Summertheatre Gaaden

2015 The Gypsy King Ensemble Festival Langenlois

VOICE OVER

2023 - 25 Ski Amadé GantnerundEnzi

2024 FuBball WM Capricorn Music

2024 PORR Capricorn Music

2022 Raiffeisenbank Voitsberg Markt Bernsteiner Productions

2022 AMS NO Schulungsvideos Boxquadrat

2022 Wifi Tyrolia Stefanie Lindner

2021 Helvetia Gantnerundenzi

2021 KWB Boxquadrat OG

2021 Equina Victoria Windhab



